Engine - Perkins(uK),

Plot-24,EskatonGarden,Moghbazar,Dhaka
Alternator - Mecc Alte (UK),
Water Cooling  System,
Controller:  Deep sea  (UK) With
ATS and Canopy Cross worldBrand.

Total Amoiint

Total   Price  of  01   (One)  Set  Generator  is  TK  710,600/=   (Taka  Seven   Lac  Ten  Thousand  Six
Hundred only)

Delivery and  details of work will  be done  by supplier:

SL01 DescriptionGeneratorDelivery Work Completion Date Before
January  15,  2017

02 Insta ation Janua      20,  2017January25,2017

03 Energizing, Testing  & C0mmlssionmg

Asset Developments & Holdings Ltd